Weston Garrett: 605-210-1629
Casey Sellers: 307-217-2614
Jim Forbes: 307-351-5932
Tye Curuchet: 307-351-8666
Clint Snook: 307-290-4000 Daniel Escoz: 307-217-1440
Cheyenne Seymour: 605-641-0638  Kade Kinghorn 307-620-0525

Auctioneer: Curt Westland 605-210-3329

Office: 307-684-0789

“Fram the ving, to the videa, and in the cauntyy, we maiket

youwr bivestack the compelitive way.”

May 8", 2024

Weigh-up market fully steady.

Austin Snook: 307-290-2161
Taylor Snook: 307-290-2273
Craig Deveraux: 307-746-5690
Dan Catlin: 406-671-7715

MARKETING

Thank you and we appreciate your business!

Cows/Cowettes/Heiferettes

RULE LIVESTOCK, BUFFALO WY 1 BLK-COW 1335 152.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1270 154.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1440 140.50 WT
1 BLK-HFRTTE 1055 189.00 WT
1 BLK-HFRTTE 935 201.00 WT
1 BLK-HFRTTE 955 193.50 WT
1 BLK-COWETTE 1005 166.50 WT
LITTLE GOOSE RANCH LLC, BIG HORN WY 1 BLK-COW 1670 136.50 WT
BRANT HILMAN, SHERIDAN WY 1 BLK-COW 1480 135.50 WT
LEO M OR TANA ANKNEY, SHERIDAN WY 1 BLK-COW 1330 152.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1575 122.00 WT
V BAR F CATTLE COMPANY, BUFFALO WY 9 BLK-HFRTTE 884 211.00 WT
7 BLK-HFRTTE 990 191.50 WT
4 BLK-HFRTTE 814 206.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1195 140.00 WT
SINCLAIR CATTLE COMPANY C, FREDERICK MD 7 BLK-COWETTE 1041 164.50 WT
4 BLK-COW 1004 157.50 WT
3 BLK-COW 1322 136.50 WT
2 BLK-COW 1455 140.50 WT
3 BLK-COW 1118 149.00 WT
1 BLK-COW 1200 161.00 WT
CHRISTOPHER & CARMEN RODRIGUEZ, CLEARMONT 1 RED-COW 1400 138.50 WT
JASON OR JOLENE RODRIGUEZ, BUFFALO WY 1 RED-COW 1205 130.00 WT
GUS OR DEBBIE L MALLI JR., SHERIDAN WY 1 BWEF-COW 1495 135.00 WT
1 BWEF-COW 1555 126.00 WT
1 RWEF-COW 1590 124.00 WT
STEVE & THERESE S WUTHIER, BUFFALO WY 1 RED-HFRTTE 1095 170.00 WT
1 RED-HFRTTE 1000 177.00 WT
1 RED-HFRTTE 1170 176.50 WT
1 BLK-COW 1455 142.00 WT
BAR 78 RANCH LLC, BROOKINGS SD 1 BLK-HFRTTE 865 200.00 WT
CRAIG M OR JOLENE M DEVERAUX, NEWCASTLE WY 1 BLK-COW 1345 125,50 WT
1 BLK-HFRTTE 1035 163.00 WT
1 BLK-HFRTTE 1095 165.00 WT
PERRY CATTLE LLC, CLEARMONT WY 1 BLK-COW 1440 125.00 WT

2,029.20
1,955.80
2,023.20
1,993.95
1,879.35
1,847.92
1,673.32
2,279.55
2,005.40
2,021.60
1,921.50
1,865.00
1,895.85
1,676.32
1,673.00
1,713.15
1,580.90
1,804.07
2,044.27
1,666.31
1,932.00
1,939.00
1,566.50
2,018.25
1,959.30
1,971.60
1,861.50
1,770.00
2,065.05
2,066.10
1,730.00
1,687.97
1,687.05
1,806.75
1,800.00



Bulls

BOOTJACK RANCH LLC, BUFFALO WY
MILL IRON 4 LIVESTOCK. LLC, BANNER WY
OHMSTEDE CATTLE LLC, BIG HORN WY
DAVE WATT RANCH LLC, BUFFALO WY
KEELINE RANCHES CO LLC, WYARNO WY

ROBERT & DOROTHY ARNDT, ARVADA WY
GILES DBA PEE GEE RANCH PRITC, ARVADA WY

R R R R R R R R R

BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL LAME
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL

1950
1860
1830
1770
1990
2135
1810
1800
1825

164.00
162.50
161.50
160.00
156.50
155.00
150.00
156.00
149.50

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

3,198.00
3,022.50
2,955.45
2,832.00
3,114.35
3,309.25
2,715.00
2,808.00
2,728.37



